ROUTER
R-330




PART NO. |DEScRIPTION QTY |REF |PART NO. |DESCRIPTION Qry
1 9020516 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X16 2|la7 |esootea  |SLEEVE : q
2 |caoo3ss HOUSING COVER 1jas 9020425 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M4X25 1
3 |eszoz33 CORD ASS'Y AWG#16X3X2 1|las |as70600 WASHER ' 1
14 6560047 CORD HOLDER 1]40 6830326 |SWITCH LEVER 1
S 9020414 -- [PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M3X14 2{41 |et180054 TENSION SPRING 1
€ |essoosy CORD CLAMP 1j42 (es40123 COLLET CHUCK 1/2" 1
7 |soz0408 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M4X8 1|42-1 |6a40118 COLLET SLEEVE 1/2" 1
8  |9020408 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M4X8 2{43 |e1aozs6 LOCK SCREW 1
o  |6150440 SWITCH PLATE t|e4 6180061 LOCK PLATE 1
10  |6890122 INSULATED PAPER 1|45 |6180060 COMPRESSION SPRING 1
1 less0062 MICRO SWITCH 1 t]4s eszo204 INFORMATION LABEL 1
12 |e1ao00s3 SPRING LEVER 1147 le1soos2 COMPRESSION SPRING 1
43 _lgeengts PReLt L IDS PAN SCREW M3X14 248 {es30317 CLAMP LEVER 1
14 {9280506 OLAMP SCREW M55 vlas leaxat20  jBASE 1
15 |69z0218 "RYOBI" MARK i|so |es30311 AUX, KNDLE 2
16  |6570097 BRUSH HOLDER , 2|51  |eo00t6s WASHER 1
17 {6540063 CARBON BRUSH SET 1 tls2 letoooss TIGHTENING SCREW 1
18 |ss70107 BRUSH CAP 2|53  |e150as8 LEVER HOLDER 1
19 |es1oss7 NAME PLATE 1|54 9020306 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M3X6 2
20 |6800359 FRAME 1i{85 (6150455 SAFETY LEVER ' 1
21 |e320045 GUIDE RING 1|56 [9500300 RETAINING RING E-3 1
22 |es00379 FIELD COIL 1|57 |e180062 TORSION SPRING )
27 {6490074 FAN CASING 1158 |6120074 FULCRUM PIN 1
A 9020560 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X60 2|se {90251 SPRING PIN 1
25 |9846300 BALL BEARING #6300LLB 1{60 |6120073 SLIDE PIN 1
26 |6s00183 DUST COLLAR 1161 |e3so0s2 BASE PLATE 1
27 16030408 ARMATURE 1{62 ls000510 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X10 4
28 |9402010 SPRING PIN 1|~ |6530209 FASTEN GONNECTOR 2
29 |6080062 SWITGHING BAR 1}— |e5302114 SLEEVE COVER 2
29-1 {15044 SWITCH PLATE 1l— 6560003 CONNECTOR 1
30 |9560400 WASHER 1j— {esco026 TERMINAL 1
31 |6320052  |CLAMP PLATE 1 AL ACCEASORIE
32 |9846302 BALL BEARING #6302LLB 1}s00 SINGLE-END WRENCH 26 1
33 [63200%1 BRACKET 1501 i6241073 OPEN-END WRENCH 17X19 1
34 |9020420 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M4X20 4502 |6072223 BIT ADAPTER 1/4"X1/2" 1
35 |ea00182 COLLAR 1|— Jeo72213 BIT ADAPTER 3/8"X1/2" 1
|36 |6150437  ISWITCH LEVER HOLDER 1j504 16070223  |STRAIGHT GUIDE 1
'SERVICE NOTES:

RYOBI AMERICA CORP. 2194





